
POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE
EXECUTIVE BOARD
President Paige Menge paigemenge@yahoo.com (615) 584-1015
President-Elect Callen Martin callenmartin@gmail.com (615) 308-1700
Past President Jennifer McGugin jennifer.mcgugin@gmail.com (615) 473-1474
Recording Secretary Rachael Sullivan sullivanrach3@gmail.com (865) 567-6927
VP Fundraising Hilary Stimart hilaryhubbard@hotmail.com (615) 928-8056
VP Non-Fundraising & Education Kelly O'Rear korear@gmail.com (512) 784-6114
VP Communication Beth Johnson bethjohnson811@gmail.com (615) 812-1000
VP Hospitality Holly Farley holly.farley@hotmail.com (615) 613-6510
VP Policy Haley Dale haleydale@gmail.com (615) 330-0835
Treasurer Mary Margaret Burrows mmscarbrough@gmail.com (615) 512-9724
Asst Treasurer Jennifer Womack jennifer.c.womack@gmail.com (615) 969-9913
PRESIDENT / PRESIDENT ELECT
School Tours - Lead Laura Dale lauradale@gmail.com (615) 818-3812

Paige Menge paigemenge@yahoo.com (615) 584-1015
Emily Byram emily.byram@gmail.com (919) 923-2323
Wesley Stanley wesleycstanley@gmail.com (757) 646-1806
Jennifer McGugin jennifer.mcgugin@gmail.com (615) 473-1474
Gina Moran genagmoran@gmail.com (615) 497-0373
Rachel Herbert rmjones22@gmail.com (773) 576-4333
Callen Martin callenmartin@gmail.com (615) 308-1700

PTO Photographers Derik Burrows dpburrows@gmail.com
Cate Connery Bury cate.connery.bury@gmail.com
Jason Kempin jkempin@gmail.com
Mimi Gannon mimigannon@gmail.com
Haley Davidson haleydavidson@gmail.com

Kindy Popsicle Party Amanda Fend amanda.fend@gmail.com
Field Trip T-shirts Celeste Hemingway cohemingway@gmail.com
Room Parent Coordinator Elizabeth Moore elizabethkmoore@gmail.com (615) 336-4282
RECORDING SECRETARY
Directory/School Survey Laura Bonfiglio les5376@aol.com
Listserv Administrator Rachael Sullivan sullivanrach3@gmail.com (865) 576-6727



POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE
First Day Folders Lori Buck lori.moot@gmail.com
VP FUNDRAISING 

Renee Smith renee.mcadams@gmail.com (615) 881-0420
Ann Wiles annwiles@gmail.com (202) 607-4159
Elizabeth McGuire elizabethpmcguire@gmail.com
Jessica Staton jessica.staton@gmail.com
Lucy Cochran cochran.lucy@gmail.com (706) 587-5448
Amy Harwell amywharwell@gmail.com (615) 400-8146

Amy Poole amypoole10@gmail.com (615) 415-6690
Brooke Keane bkeane9943@yahoo.com (615) 397-4727

Spring Party Auction Lead Lindsay Wells lindsaywells@bellsouth.net
Read-A-Thon Rankin McGuigan rankin.mcgugin@gmail.com (615) 416-1312

Ali Warner abwarner@gmail.com (615) 298-1953
Read-A-Thon Sponsorships Marianne Stoll mafstuart@yahoo.com (615) 594-9460

Julie Burkhalter julie.burkhalter@gmail.com (540) 529-7246
Vance McGuigin vance.mcguigan@gmail.com (404) 6615464
Annie Duckett

School Kidz School Supplies Lynn Brown lynnwbrown@hotmail.com (901) 484-8424
Boxtops/Grocery Cards Emily Maggart emilymaggart@gmail.com (615) 403-1110
Spirit Store (co -leads) Lindsay Wells lindsaywells@bellsouth.net  (770) 718-7900

Lilly Hearn lillian.hearn@gmail.com (615) 714-4418
Restaurant Nights Staci Glover family@glovergirls.com (615) 974-6651
VP NONFUNDRAISING 

Katy Dieckhaus katydieckhaus@gmail.com (314) 239-1379
Emily Byram emily.byram@gmail.com (919) 923-2323
Margaret Harris margaret.m.harris@gmail.com (615) 512-2486
Sarah Bartholomew sarah.e.bartholomew@gmail.com (615) 830-2882

New Family Coordinator Kerry Roberts kerry.boyle@comcast.net
Pizza for Class Parties Elizabeth McGuire elizabethpmcguire@gmail.com

Fall Carnival

INVEST

Marathon

Spring Party 

INVEST Social

Get Fit on the Green 

Bake Sale

Julia's Families

Monthly Birthday Bash 



POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE

Emily Byram emily.byram@gmail.com (919) 923-2323
Jessie Yancey jessieyancey@gmail.com (615) 598-5001
Shelby Ruehling shelby.ruehling@gmail.com (615) 975-5860
Amy Millslagle amymillslagle@gmail.com (615) 519-0038
Karen Hutcheson klhutcheson@hotmail.com (615) 300-5455

VP COMMUNICATION 
Social Media Coordinator Gina Moran genagmoran@gmail.com (615) 497-0373
Graphic Design Jennifer Perman jperman@mac.com
Hornet News Lisa Debusk lisadebusk23@gmail.com

Graham Meadors grahammeadors@gmail.com
Website Kate Rogers katherinelee29@hotmail.com (617) 461-7082
VP EDUCATION 
Hillsboro Cluster PAC Rep
JTM Liasion Andrea Jones andreaj3000@gmail.com (310) 598-0885
Community Education Nights
Julia's Garden Lisa Debusk lisadebusk23@gmail.com

Graham Meadors grahammeadors@gmail.com
Anna Barnes anna.ward.barnes@gmail.com
Katie Johnson lancasterkt8@gmail.com

VP HOSPITALITY 
New Student Orientation Emily Maggart emilymaggart@gmail.com (615) 403-1110
First Day of School Ansley Hampton ansleyhampton@gmail.com

Whitney St. Pierre whstpierre@gmail.com
Francie Logan francie.young@gmail.com

Open House K&1 Ashley Hood ajhood22@gmail.com
Open House 2-4 Lindsey Bridges ljsmith80@gmail.com

Keats Leach keatsleach@gmail.com (615) 887-8569
Becky Smith becky.prall@gmail.com (931) 206-0435

Happy Cart Courtney Robers courtneyrobers@gmail.com (615) 414-0279
Holiday Lunches Lori Kelly lorijeankelly@gmail.com (615) 491-5190

Lori Buck lori.moot@gmail.com (706) 271-7031

Grandparents' Day

4th Grade Promotion

Back to School Bash

     

Field Day



POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE
Teacher Lunches (holiday & end of year)
Teacher Appreciation Debbie Ford debbie.ford@rjyoung.com
New Student Welcome Signs Catherine Perry perry.catherineb@gmail.com (615) 804-9684
TREASURER 
Bookkeeper Carroll Baxley carrollbaxley@gmail.com (615) 579-0369
Treasury Assistant Anna Norton anna.k.norton@gmail.com


